
Phoenix Snow Park

SUN 11 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Final

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

결승 / Finale

경기 분석 / Analyses

Jury
FIS Contest Director MORESI Roberto FIS

FIS Technical Delegate ARNOLD Roman SUI

Head Judge JENNINGS Matt USA

Start Referee PARK Seung Woo KOR

Finish Referee KOO Kyo Kwang KOR

Chief of Competition PARK Youngnam KOR

Officials
Course Supervisor DATE Ritchie USA

Chief of Course KWON Daewon KOR

Course Designer & Builder SCHEUMANN Dirk GER

Technical Data
Course Name PyeongChang Slopestyle

Start / Finish Altitude 856m / 693m

Vertical Drop / Course Length 163m / 690m

Number of Jump Features 3

Number of Jibbing Features 3

Judges
Panel 1 (Sector 1-2): SUMATIC Iztok SLO

HARICOT Julien FRA

Panel 2 (Sector 3-4): MACDONALD John CAN

MUNZ Stefan GER

Panel 3 (Sector 5-6): SUNDEKVIST Ola SWE

BEUTLER Christian SUI

Overall: KIM Woosik KOR

MANNING Connor USA

HASHIMOTO Ryo JPN

Number of Competitors: 12, Number of NOCs:6

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

1 6 9531135 GERARD Redmond USA 2000 87.16R Run 1

Trick ID

28.80 14.53 43.33 7

55-bs-3-off

5.50 11

FrA

9.30 (14.80) 1 (4)

Fs-Mf-5

6.50 (21.30) 6 (3)

x-bs-12-I

6.50 (27.80) 8 (2)

FrA

0.60 (28.40) 10 (8)

Str

0.40 (28.80) 6 (8)

Run 2

Trick ID

30.40 16.00 46.40 10

55-bs-3-off

5.50 10

FrA

9.35 (14.85) 1 (4)

Fs-Mf-5

7.00 (21.85) 5 (4)

x-bs-9-I

5.95 (27.80) 10 (6)

Fs-12-I

2.15 (29.95) 10 (10)

xx

0.45 (30.40) 10 (10)

Run 3

Trick ID

48.50 38.66 87.16 1

55-bs-3-off

5.55 10

FrA

9.20 (14.75) 1 (6)

Fs-Mf-5

6.75 (21.50) 7 (5)

x-bs-12-I

8.05 (29.55) 3 (3)

Fs-12-I

9.50 (39.05) 2 (3)

bs-14-Mu

9.45 (48.50) 2 (2)

2 7 9100565 PARROT Max CAN 1994 86.00G Run 1

Trick ID

32.20 12.93 45.13 5

Hw-Fs-2

8.25 2

bs-3-on-1-off

8.65 (16.90) 2 (1)

bs-Rd-Ng

4.95 (21.85) 9 (2)

Cab-12-I

8.30 (30.15) 1 (1)

Fs-14-Mu

1.95 (32.10) 6 (4)

xx

0.10 (32.20) 8 (5)

Run 2

Trick ID

34.55 14.93 49.48 9

Hw-Fs-2-on

8.35 2

bs-3-on-1-off

8.80 (17.15) 2 (1)

bs-Rd-Ng

7.20 (24.35) 3 (1)

Cab-12-I

8.50 (32.85) 1 (1)

Fs-14-Mu

1.60 (34.45) 11 (7)

xx

0.10 (34.55) 11 (8)

Run 3

Trick ID

50.00 36.00 86.00 2

Hw-Fs-2-on

8.30 2

bs-3-on-1-off

8.70 (17.00) 2 (1)

bs-Rd-Ng

7.20 (24.20) 3 (1)

Cab-12-I

8.20 (32.40) 2 (2)

Fs-10-Mu

8.10 (40.50) 6 (2)

bs-14-Me

9.50 (50.00) 1 (1)

11 FEB 2018 / Phoenix Snow Park (KOR) / 7071

Report Created SUN 11 FEB 2018 12:02SBDMSS----------------FNL---------_77S2 2.0 Page 1/4



Phoenix Snow Park

SUN 11 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Final

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

결승 / Finale

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

3 2 9100228 McMORRIS Mark CAN 1993 85.20R Run 1

Trick ID

45.30 30.00 75.30 3

Fs-Bl-4

7.50 5

Hw-Fs-2-on

7.70 (15.20) 4 (3)

bs-2-on

4.80 (20.00) 10 (7)

x-bs-12-Sf

7.70 (27.70) 3 (4)

Fs-10-Mu-Tg

8.15 (35.85) 4 (2)

bs-14-I

9.45 (45.30) 2 (2)

Run 2

Trick ID

47.20 38.00 85.20 1

Fs-Bl-4-off

7.20 5

Hw-Fs-2-on

6.20 (13.40) 10 (7)

bs-2-on

7.00 (20.40) 5 (8)

x-bs-12-Sf

7.30 (27.70) 5 (7)

Fs-14-Mu

9.70 (37.40) 1 (2)

bs-16-Mu

9.80 (47.20) 1 (1)

Run 3

Trick ID

41.35 19.33 60.68 6

Fs-Bl-4-off

7.50 4

Hw-Fs-2-on

6.15 (13.65) 9 (8)

bs-2-on

7.30 (20.95) 2 (7)

x-bs-12-Sf

8.00 (28.95) 4 (4)

Fs-14-Mu

9.80 (38.75) 1 (4)

bs-16-Mu

2.60 (41.35) 7 (5)

4 3 9420072 SANDBECH Staale NOR 1993 81.01G Run 1

Trick ID

28.55 16.26 44.81 6

Fb-to-bs-Bs

7.70 4

Hw-Cab-2-on

8.00 (15.70) 3 (2)

bs-Mf

6.80 (22.50) 4 (1)

Fs-14-I

4.00 (26.50) 10 (7)

bs-1

1.10 (27.60) 8 (9)

Cab-1

0.95 (28.55) 5 (9)

Run 2

Trick ID

45.95 35.06 81.01 2

Fs-Bl-to-bs-Bs

7.60 4

Hw-Cab-2-on

7.65 (15.25) 4 (2)

bs-Mf

6.80 (22.05) 8 (3)

Fs-14-I

6.00 (28.05) 9 (4)

bs-12-Mu

8.80 (36.85) 4 (3)

Cab-12-Sf

9.10 (45.95) 2 (2)

Run 3

Trick ID

26.00 12.13 38.13 9

Fs-Bl-to-bs-Bs

7.40 5

Hw-Cab-2

8.20 (15.60) 3 (3)

bs-Mf

6.85 (22.45) 6 (4)

Fs-12-I

3.10 (25.55) 8 (7)

xx

0.20 (25.75) 10 (8)

xx

0.25 (26.00) 11 (9)

5 12 9410042 GARCIA KNIGHT Carlos NZL 1997 78.60R Run 1

Trick ID

45.40 33.20 78.60 1

x-bs-Bl-to-Fs-Bs

6.95 8

bs-Bl-2-off

7.65 (14.60) 5 (5)

Fs-Mf

6.00 (20.60) 7 (5)

Fs-10-CS

7.20 (27.80) 5 (2)

bs-12-Tg

8.85 (36.65) 1 (1)

x-bs-12-I

8.75 (45.40) 3 (1)

Run 2

Trick ID

34.05 18.93 52.98 8

x-bs-Bl-to-Fs-Bs

6.50 8

bs-Bl-2-off

7.60 (14.10) 5 (5)

Fs-Mf-Tg

7.30 (21.40) 2 (5)

Fs-10-CS

7.00 (28.40) 7 (3)

bs-5-Sf

2.80 (31.20) 8 (9)

x-bs-5-Me

2.85 (34.05) 7 (9)

Run 3

Trick ID

14.75 9.60 24.35 11

x-bs-Bl

0.50 11

bs-Bs

1.10 (1.60) 11 (11)

Fs-Mf

6.70 (8.30) 8 (11)

Fs-3-I

2.35 (10.65) 10 (11)

bs-1

1.70 (12.35) 9 (11)

x-bs-5-Me

2.40 (14.75) 8 (11)

6 1 9420145 KLEVELAND Marcus NOR 1999 77.76G Run 1

Trick ID

43.50 34.26 77.76 2

Cab-2OF

7.10 7

bs-Bs

4.00 (11.10) 11 (11)

bs-Ls

6.95 (18.05) 2 (11)

x-bs-10-I

7.40 (25.45) 4 (9)

Cab-12-I

8.35 (33.80) 3 (3)

bs-16-Mu

9.70 (43.50) 1 (3)

Run 2

Trick ID

28.25 15.46 43.71 11

Cab-2OF

6.05 9

Fs-2-on

7.80 (13.85) 3 (6)

bs-Ls

6.95 (20.80) 7 (6)

x-bs-10-I

2.55 (23.35) 11 (11)

Cab-5

2.70 (26.05) 9 (11)

bs-1

2.20 (28.25) 9 (11)

Run 3

Trick ID

25.05 12.13 37.18 10

Cab-2OF

6.75 8

Fs-2-on

7.15 (13.90) 6 (7)

bs-Ls

7.00 (20.90) 5 (8)

x-bs-10-I

3.10 (24.00) 8 (8)

xx

0.20 (24.20) 10 (9)

xx

0.85 (25.05) 10 (10)

11 FEB 2018 / Phoenix Snow Park (KOR) / 7071

Report Created SUN 11 FEB 2018 12:02SBDMSS----------------FNL---------_77S2 2.0 Page 2/4



Phoenix Snow Park

SUN 11 FEB 2018

Start Time 10:00

Snowboard

Men's Slopestyle

Final

Race Analysis

SS

휘닉스 스노 경기장

Parc de neige Phoenix
스노보드 / Snowboard

남자 슬로프스타일 / Slopestyle hommes

결승 / Finale

경기 분석 / Analyses

Rk Bib FIS Code Name
NOC

Code
YB Run

Sections

(60%)

Overall

(40%)
Total Rk

Best

Score

Section 1

Score Rk

Section 2

Score Rk

Section 4

Score Rk

Section 3

Score Rk

Section 5

Score Rk

Section 6

Score Rk

7 14 9100475 NICHOLSON Tyler CAN 1995 76.41R Run 1

Trick ID

28.85 7.33 36.18 9

x-bs-Ls

7.95 3

Hw-Fs-2-on

5.30 (13.25) 9 (9)

bs-Rd-Tg

6.90 (20.15) 3 (6)

Cab-10-I

6.80 (26.95) 7 (6)

x-bs-12-I

1.80 (28.75) 7 (7)

xx

0.10 (28.85) 8 (7)

Run 2

Trick ID

44.55 31.86 76.41 3

x-bs-Ls

8.50 1

Hw-Fs-2-on

4.60 (13.10) 11 (9)

bs-Rd-Tg

7.50 (20.60) 1 (7)

Cab-10-Mu

6.80 (27.40) 8 (8)

x-bs-12-I

9.10 (36.50) 2 (4)

Fs-10-Mu-Tg

8.05 (44.55) 4 (3)

Run 3

Trick ID

44.15 32.00 76.15 3

x-bs-Ls

8.30 2

Hw-Fs-2-on

7.20 (15.50) 5 (4)

bs-Rd-Tg

7.05 (22.55) 4 (3)

Cab-10-I

6.05 (28.60) 6 (6)

x-bs-12-I

9.10 (37.70) 3 (5)

Fs-14-Mu

6.45 (44.15) 5 (3)

8 8 9420060 BERGREM Torgeir NOR 1991 75.80G Run 1

Trick ID

36.00 22.80 58.80 4

Fs-Ns-2-off

6.85 9

Hw-2-on

7.45 (14.30) 6 (6)

Cab-1-on-bs-3-of
f

4.00 (18.30) 11 (10)

Fs-9-I

5.00 (23.30) 9 (11)

Cab-12-Mu

8.50 (31.80) 2 (5)

bs-16-Mu

4.20 (36.00) 4 (4)

Run 2

Trick ID

43.80 32.00 75.80 4

Fs-Ns-2-off

4.60 11

Hw-Cab-2

7.50 (12.10) 6 (11)

bs-Mf

6.70 (18.80) 10 (11)

Fs-10-I

7.10 (25.90) 6 (10)

bs-12-Mu

9.00 (34.90) 3 (6)

Cab-12-Mu

8.90 (43.80) 3 (4)

Run 3

Trick ID

38.30 21.73 60.03 7

Fs-Bs-2-off

7.05 6

Hw-Cab-2-on

8.10 (15.15) 4 (5)

bs-Mf

6.25 (21.40) 10 (6)

Fs-10-I

7.30 (28.70) 5 (5)

bs-12-Mu

7.25 (35.95) 7 (6)

Cab-T-14-Mu

2.35 (38.30) 9 (7)

9 21 9500081 MATTSSON Niklas SWE 1992 74.71R Run 1

Trick ID

31.10 7.33 38.43 8

Fs-Ls-Pr

6.60 10

Cab-2-on

6.00 (12.60) 8 (10)

x-Mf

6.60 (19.20) 5 (8)

x-bs-12-I

8.00 (27.20) 2 (5)

Fs-12-Tg

3.65 (30.85) 5 (6)

xx

0.25 (31.10) 7 (6)

Run 2

Trick ID

43.65 31.06 74.71 5

Fs-Ls-Pr-2

6.60 7

Cab-3-on

6.40 (13.00) 9 (10)

x-Fs-Mf

6.75 (19.75) 9 (9)

x-bs-12-I

8.10 (27.85) 3 (5)

Fs-9-I

7.75 (35.60) 6 (5)

Cab-12-Sf

8.05 (43.65) 4 (5)

Run 3

Trick ID

27.15 15.33 42.48 8

Fs-Ls-Pr-2

6.55 9

Cab-3-on

6.85 (13.40) 8 (9)

x-Fs-Mf

1.50 (14.90) 11 (10)

Cab-1

1.50 (16.40) 11 (10)

Fs-3-I

1.75 (18.15) 8 (10)

bs-14-Mu

9.00 (27.15) 3 (8)

10 10 1064997 SMITS Seppe BEL 1991 69.03G Run 1

Trick ID

26.85 4.26 31.11 11

Fs-Bs-Pr

7.25 6

x-bs-2-on

6.80 (14.05) 7 (7)

Fs-5

5.00 (19.05) 8 (9)

x-bs-10-I

7.00 (26.05) 6 (8)

Cab-5

0.70 (26.75) 9 (10)

xx

0.10 (26.85) 8 (10)

Run 2

Trick ID

41.30 27.73 69.03 6

Fs-Bs-Pr-2

6.90 6

x-bs-2-on

6.50 (13.40) 8 (7)

Fs-5-I

6.20 (19.60) 11 (10)

x-bs-10-I

7.60 (27.20) 4 (9)

Cab-9-Sf

7.25 (34.45) 7 (7)

bs-10-I

6.85 (41.30) 6 (6)

Run 3

Trick ID

39.25 26.93 66.18 4

Fs-Bs-Pr-2-off

7.05 6

x-bs-2-on

5.15 (12.20) 10 (10)

Fs-5-I

6.45 (18.65) 9 (9)

x-bs-9-I

5.20 (23.85) 7 (9)

bs-12-Mu

8.45 (32.30) 4 (7)

Cab-9-I

6.95 (39.25) 4 (6)
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 Forerunners

F1 - WON Youngkyo KOR F2 - KIM Gyeonguk KOR F3 - LEE Joonsik KOR

11 4 9100477 TOUTANT Sebastien CAN 1992 61.08G Run 1

Trick ID

24.20 9.46 33.66 10

bs-1-on-x-bs-1-of
f

8.80 1

Cfl

5.00 (13.80) 10 (8)

bs-Mf

7.20 (21.00) 1 (4)

Cab-12-Ng

3.00 (24.00) 11 (10)

xx

0.10 (24.10) 11 (11)

xx

0.10 (24.20) 8 (11)

Run 2

Trick ID

40.70 16.53 57.23 7

bs-1-on-x-bs-1-of
f

7.85 3

Hw-Fs-2-on

7.05 (14.90) 7 (3)

bs-Mf

7.20 (22.10) 3 (2)

Cab-12-Ng

8.25 (30.35) 2 (2)

bs-10-Mu

8.05 (38.40) 5 (1)

Fs-14-Mu

2.30 (40.70) 8 (7)

Run 3

Trick ID

43.35 17.73 61.08 5

bs-1-on-x-bs-1-of
f

9.05 1

Hw-Fs-2

7.05 (16.10) 7 (2)

bs-Mf

7.40 (23.50) 1 (2)

Cab-12-Ng

9.00 (32.50) 1 (1)

bs-10-Mu

8.20 (40.70) 5 (1)

Fs-14-Mu

2.65 (43.35) 6 (4)

12 9 9420133 ROISLAND Mons NOR 1997 DNSR Run 1

Trick ID

DNS

Run 2

Trick ID

DNS

Run 3

Trick ID

DNS

Conditions on course

Qualification: MOSTLY CLOUDY Snow Temperature: -2.8°C / 27°F Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-.3°C / 31.5°F

Final: SUNNY Snow Temperature: -16.5°C / 2.3°F Temperature - Start: Temperature - Finish:-11.1°C / 12°F

Progression system: Competitors start in reverse order of their qualification results.

Note:

For further information on Trick IDs, please consult: https://data.fis-ski.com/snowboard/tricks-list.html

Legend:

DNS Did Not Start G Goofy R Regular Rk Rank

YB Year of Birth
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